

We invite you to participate in the 5th Annual "Back to School Safely - SMART SAFE Schools" Virtual Forum and Showcase, August 4, 2020.

REGISTER HERE

No cost to attend virtually, registration required.

Participate to learn from thought leaders, to share your message, to present your product, technology, or service, and to connect with our highly targeted and motivated global audience.

OTHER UPCOMING EVENTS & SHOWCASES

5th **Annual Nordic Business Exchange** October 8, 2020 - REGISTER HERE

8th **Annual SMART Investor 2020 Summit** By invitation only – request an invite

TBA: 2020-21 EVENTS & SHOWCASES

- SMART SAFE Communities
- SMART Technology
- SMART Education & Learning
- SMART Gateway City
- SMART Health & Wellness
- SMART Trade Missions
- SMART Tourism
- SMART Workforce
- SMART Conferences
- Nordic Business Exchange USA

SMART SAFE SCHOOLS 2020-21 Partnership

BECOME A LEAD PARTNER \$25,000 Annual

You may provide a keynote speaker to all virtual events, feature your brand in all events, and in all associated virtual showcases for 12 months.

BECOME AN EVENT PARTNER \$5,000 Annual

You may provide a featured speaker to the virtual event, feature your brand in the event, and in the associated showcase for 12 months. Become part of our Speakers Bureau to be recommended for other partner events, and share updates through our media channels.

BECOME AN EXPERT PARTNER \$2,500 Annual

Share a workshop in the virtual event. Be featured in the associated showcase for 12 months. Become part of our Speakers Bureau to be recommended for other partner events.

BECOME A SHOWCASE EXHIBITOR \$1,200

Share digital content about your products, technologies, or services in the showcase for 12 months.



2018 Final Federal Commission School Safety Report
2015 NIJ School Safety Initiative Report
2014 NIJ School Safety Initiative Report
2014 H.R. 3547, Consolidated Appropriations Act
2014 The House Amendment on H.R. 3547



SMARTCommunityExchange.com SMARTEducationExchange.com SMARTCommunityReview.com SMARTEducationReview.com SMART Workforce Training SMARTSummits.com NEWS – PAST EVENTS

CONTACT

info@SMARTCommunityExchange.com